
(            )
(            )
(            )

(            )
(            )
(            )

(            )
(            )
(            )

(            )
(            )
(            )

(            )
(            )
(            )

(            )
(            )
(            )

Registration Form 
submit in person to Partner’s Office Room 212 - John A. Russell Building

First Name
Last Name

Affiliation / Company
Address

City
Province / State

Country
Telephone

Fax
Email

Dietary Requirements

SIGNATURE DATE

Before 
February 12th

Conference registration includes admission to all events, including receptions.
Lunch will be provided on Friday and Saturday for all registered participants.
Proof of status must be provided upon arrival.

Refund Policy
Notification of cancellation must be received 
by email to Brandy O’Reilly (brandy.oreilly@
umanitoba.ca) before February 17, 2016 in order to 
receive a refund of a paid registration fee, less an 
administration fee of $25 CAD for all registrations. 
Registrations may be transferred from one individual 
to another without an administration fee before 
February 17, 2016, provided that the original 
registration is the same type as the new registration. 

Notes:
•
•
 *

After 
February 12th

 60
  125
  195

30
75
95

30
75
95

100
175

  250

  50
   100
   125

  50
   100
   125

$
$
$

$
$
$

$
$
$

$
$
$

$
$
$

$
$
$

                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Atmosphere Symposium 2016

Full Conference

Registrant Information

Registration Details

Friday Only

Saturday Only

*Student
Professional Member

Regular

*Student
Professional Member

Regular

*Student
Professional Member

Regular

SELECT ONE

Faculty of Architecture 


