

## Atmosphere Symposium 2016

Registration Form submit in person to Partner's Office Room 212 - John A. Russell Building

Registrant information				
,				
•				
'				
Email				
Dietary Requirements				
Registration Details		SELECT ONE	Before After February 12 <sup>th</sup> February 12 <sup>th</sup>	
Full Conference	*Student Professional Member Regular	0 0	(\$60 ) (\$100 ) (\$125 ) (\$175 ) (\$195 ) (\$250)	
Friday Only	*Student Professional Member Regular	0 0	(\$ 30 ) (\$50 ) (\$ 75 ) (\$100 ) (\$ 95 ) (\$125 )	
Saturday Only	* Student Professional Member Regular	0 0	(\$ 30 ) (\$50 ) (\$ 75 ) (\$100) (\$ 95 ) (\$125)	
SIGNATURE	DA	DATE		

## Notes:

- Conference registration includes admission to all events, including receptions.
- Lunch will be provided on Friday and Saturday for all registered participants.
- \* Proof of status must be provided upon arrival.



## **Refund Policy**

Notification of cancellation must be received by email to Brandy O'Reilly (brandy.oreilly@umanitoba.ca) before February 17, 2016 in order to receive a refund of a paid registration fee, less an administration fee of \$25 CAD for all registrations. Registrations may be transferred from one individual to another without an administration fee before February 17, 2016, provided that the original registration is the same type as the new registration.